
  2018-19 Concert List
SS 

Event Day  Date Time Event Type

Pricing for 

Symphony 

Scholars*

Saturday 9/15/2018 8:00PM BEETHOVEN'S NINTH Special 50% off
Saturday 9/22/2018 8:00PM HAPPY BIRTHDAY GERSHWIN! Pops FREE 
Saturday 9/29/2018 8:00PM TCHAIKOVSKY’S PIANO Classics FREE 
Sunday 9/30/2018 2:30PM TCHAIKOVSKY’S PIANO Classics FREE 
Friday 10/5/2018 8:00PM THE MUSIC OF TOM PETTY Rock FREE 

Saturday 10/6/2018 8:00PM MELINDA DOOLITTLE SINGS THE AMERICAN SOULBOOK! Pops FREE 
Saturday 10/13/2018 8:00PM RACHMANINOFF AND BARBER Classics FREE 
Saturday 10/20/2018 8:00PM HELLO BROADWAY! Pops FREE 
Saturday 10/27/2018 8:00PM CELEBRATE POLAND Classics FREE 
Sunday 10/28/2018 2:30PM CELEBRATE POLAND Classics FREE 

Saturday 11/3/2018 8:00PM THE LINDA RONDSTADT SONGBOOK Pops/Rock FREE 
X Saturday 11/10/2018 8:00PM PAGANINI’S FIRE Classics FREE 

Sunday 11/11/2018 2:30PM PAGANINI’S FIRE Classics FREE 
X Saturday 11/17/2018 8:00PM PICTURES AT AN EXHIBITION Classics FREE 

Saturday 11/24/2018 7:00PM SUPERHEROES! Pops FREE 
Tues. 11/27/2018 7:00PM CELTIC WOMAN:  THE BEST OF CHRISTMAS Holiday N/A

X Saturday 12/1/2018 8:00PM BEETHOVEN PIANO CONCERTO Classics FREE 
Sunday 12/2/2018 2:30PM BEETHOVEN PIANO CONCERTO Classics FREE 

Saturday 12/8/2018 8:00PM JOANN’S CLASSICAL CHRISTMAS Holiday 50% off
Saturday 12/15/2018 8:00PM JOHN MORRIS RUSSELL'S HOLIDAY POPS Holiday N/A
Sunday 12/16/2018 2:30PM JOHN MORRIS RUSSELL'S HOLIDAY POPS Holiday N/A

Thurs. 1/17/2019 7:00PM KURT WEILL'S BROADWAY Know the Score FREE 
Saturday 1/19/2019 8:00PM THE MUSIC OF LED ZEPPELIN Rock FREE 

X Saturday 1/26/2019 8:00PM MAD ABOUT MOZART Classics FREE 
Sunday 1/27/2019 2:30PM MAD ABOUT MOZART Classics FREE 

Saturday 2/2/2019 8:00PM CHINESE NEW YEAR Classics FREE 
Sunday 2/3/2019 2:30PM CHINESE NEW YEAR Classics FREE 

Saturday 2/9/2019 8:00PM SWINGIN’ WITH THE HOT SARDINES Pops FREE 
Saturday 2/16/2019 8:00PM HOLST’S THE PLANETS Classics FREE 
Saturday 2/23/2019 8:00PM MICHAEL CAVANAUGH: THE MUSIC OF BILLY, ELTON & MORE Pops/Rock FREE 

X Saturday 3/2/2019 8:00PM SARAH CHANG PLAYS BRAHMS Classics FREE 
Sunday 3/3/2019 2:30PM SARAH CHANG PLAYS BRAHMS Classics FREE 

Saturday 3/9/2019 8:00PM COPLAND CLARINET CONCERTO Classics FREE 
X Saturday 3/16/2019 8:00PM THE WORLD OF OZ Pops FREE 

Saturday 3/23/2019 8:00PM ROMANCE, BIDINI & BRAHMS Classics FREE 
Sunday 3/24/2019 2:30PM ROMANCE, BIDINI & BRAHMS Classics FREE 

Saturday 4/6/2019 8:00PM KRISTIN CHENOWETH Pops N/A
Saturday 4/13/2019 8:00PM THE PASSION OF YESHUA Classics FREE 
Sunday 4/14/2019 2:30PM THE PASSION OF YESHUA Classics FREE 

Saturday 4/27/2019 8:00PM MASTERPIECES OF EASTERN EUROPE Classics FREE 
Friday 5/3/2019 8:00PM THE MUSIC OF PINK FLOYD w/ THE MACHINE Rock FREE 

Saturday 5/4/2019 8:00PM THE MUSIC OF STAR WARS Pops FREE 
Sunday 5/5/2019 2:30PM THE MUSIC OF STAR WARS Pops FREE 

Saturday 5/11/2019 8:00PM EROICA! Classics FREE 
Sunday 5/12/2019 2:30PM EROICA! Classics FREE 

Saturday 5/25/2019 8:00PM AN AMERICAN SALUTE Pops FREE 
Saturday 6/1/2019 8:00PM CARMEN  IN CONCERT Classics FREE 
Sunday 6/2/2019 2:30PM CARMEN  IN CONCERT Classics FREE 
Friday 6/7/2019 8:00PM HANSON:  STRING THEORY Special N/A

Saturday 6/8/2019 8:00PM MUSIC OF THE TRAGICALLY HIP performed by THE STRICTLY HIP Rock FREE 

*Parents & friends are also welcome to attend most BPO concerts at a reduced rate.
Some exclusions may apply.


